CALENDARI JOCS ESCOLARS BASQUET LLIGA LOCAL

JORNADA 1

JOSEP TARRADELLAS
CB PRAT - DARWIN
CB PRAT - SANT JAUME
ESCOLA DEL PARC
JORNADA 2

JOSEP TARRADELLAS
BASQUET PRATENC
LA SEDA

CB PRAT - DARWIN
JORNADA 3

ESCOLA DEL PARC
JOSEP TARRADELLAS
GALILEO GALILEI

CB PRAT-SANT JAUME
JORNADA 4

CB PRAT - DARWIN
LA SEDA

BASQUET PRATENC
GALILEO GALILEI
JORNADA 5

ESCOLA DEL PARC
LA SEDA

GALILEO GALILEI
JOSEP TARRADELLAS
JORNADA 6

CB PRAT-SANT JAUME
BASQUET PRATENC
CB PRAT - DARWIN
LA SEDA

JORNADA 7

ESCOLA DEL PARC
JOSEP TARRADELLAS
LA SEDA

BASQUET PRATENC
JORNADA 8
GALILEO GALILEI
BASQUET PRATENC
LA SEDA

ESCOLA DEL PARC

JORNADA ESPORTIVA 3X3

CURS 2022/2023

PREBENJAMI

GALILEO GALILEI
BASQUET PRATENC
LA SEDA

ESCOLA DEL PARC
CB PRAT-SANT JAUME
GALILEO GALILEI

CB PRAT - DARWIN
LA SEDA
BASQUET PRATENC

CB PRAT-SANT JAUME
ESCOLA DEL PARC
JOSEP TARRADELLAS

CB PRAT-SANT JAUME
BASQUET PRATENC
CB PRAT - DARWIN

GALILEO GALILEI
ESCOLA DEL PARC
JOSEP TARRADELLAS

GALILEO GALILEI
CB PRAT-SANT JAUME
CB PRAT - DARWIN

JOSEP TARRADELLAS
CB PRAT - DARWIN
CB PRAT-SANT JAUME

TOTS

Data
19/11/2022
19/11/2022
19/11/2022

Descansa

Data
26/11/2022
26/11/2022
26/11/2022

Descansa

Data
17/12/2022
17/12/2022
17/12/2022

Descansa

Data
14/01/2023
14/01/2023
14/01/2023

Descansa

Data
28/01/2023
28/01/2023
28/01/2023

Descansa

Data
04/02/2023
04/02/2023
04/02/2023

Descansa

Data
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023

Descansa

Data
04/03/2023
04/03/2023
04/03/2023

Descansa

18/03/2023

horari
9:30
10:45
12:00

10:45
9:30
12:00

9:30
10:45
12:00

9:30
10:45
12:00

9:30
10:45
12:00

12:00
10:45
9:30

9:30
10:45
12:00

9:30
10:45
12:00

10:00

Ajuntament del
Prat de Llobregat

Instal-lacié
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla

Instal-lacié
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla

Instal-lacié
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla

Instal-lacié
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla

Instal-lacié
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla

Instal-lacié
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla

Instal-lacié
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla

Instal-lacié
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla

Pista ext. CEM Estruch



JORNADA 9

ESCOLA DEL PARC
GALILEO GALILEI

CB PRAT-SANT JAUME
CB PRAT - DARWIN
JORNADA 10

LA SEDA

BASQUET PRATENC
CB PRAT - DARWIN
CB PRAT-SANT JAUME
JORNADA 11

CB PRAT-SANT JAUME
ESCOLA DEL PARC
JOSEP TARRADELLAS
GALILEO GALILEI
JORNADA 12

CB PRAT-SANT JAUME
CB PRAT - DARWIN
BASQUET PRATENC
JOSEP TARRADELLAS
JORNADA 13

GALILEO GALILEI
JOSEP TARRADELLAS
ESCOLA DEL PARC

LA SEDA

JORNADA 14

GALILEO GALILEI

CB PRAT - DARWIN
CB PRAT-SANT JAUME
BASQUET PRATENC

JOSEP TARRADELLAS
LA SEDA
BASQUET PRATENC

JOSEP TARRADELLAS
GALILEO GALILEI
ESCOLA DEL PARC

CB PRAT - DARWIN
LA SEDA
BASQUET PRATENC

ESCOLA DEL PARC
GALILEO GALILEI
LA SEDA

CB PRAT-SANT JAUME
CB PRAT - DARWIN
BASQUET PRATENC

ESCOLA DEL PARC
LA SEDA
JOSEP TARRADELLAS

Data
25/03/2023
25/03/2023
25/03/2023

Descansa

Data
15/04/2023
15/04/2023
15/04/2023

Descansa

Data
22/04/2023
22/04/2023
22/04/2023

Descansa

Data
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023

Descansa

Data
20/05/2023
20/05/2023
20/05/2023

Descansa

Data
27/05/2023
27/05/2023
27/05/2023

Descansa

9:30
10:45
12:00

12:00
9:30
10:45

9:30
10:45
12:00

9:30
10:45
12:00

10:45
9:30
12:00

9:30
10:45
12:00

Instal-lacio
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla

Instal-lacio
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla

Instal-lacio
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla

Instal-lacio
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla

Instal-lacio
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla

Instal-lacio
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla






